Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — January 2016

|

www.rockirﬁokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church,
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist

Church, Palo

Mon, Jan 4:
Wed, Jan 6:
Sat, Jan 9:
Wed, Jan 13:

Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

RJ Board Meeting @ Cyr’s 7:00 PM

Club - Front Hall

KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR Hoedown @ SPC; Henerlau & Harris
Club - Main Hall

Fri — Sun, Jan 15 - 17: WINTERFEST Festival @ King City

Sat, Jan 16: SCVSDA GDP Dance @ STA
Wed, Jan 20:  Club — Main Hall — Sports Night Party Night
Sat, Jan 23: SCVCA September Hoedown @ RLC; Osborne & Clark
Wed, Jan 27: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Jan 30: RJ “PRAY FOR RAIN” GAME NIGHT & POTLUCK @ Jackie & Karl’s
Sat, Jan 30: SCVSDA Whing Ding @ SPC;, Ferguson, Luna, & Osborne
SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Feb 6: CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS September Hoedown
Sat, Feb 13: KATYDIDS SWEETHEART SPECIAL Plus Hoedown
Sat, Feb 20: SCVSDA GDP Dance @ STA
Sat, Feb 27: EL CAMINO REELERS 3/4 THRU WINTER Hoedown @ STA
Sat, Mar 5: SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING September Hoedown @ Murphy
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